
 2010 Tailwind Cyclo-Cross 

Race Series 

INFO YOU WILL WANT:  REGISTRATION for DAY TIME RACES opens at 9:00 am (for the MUNSON PARK NIGHT  

 RACE  it opens at 5:00 pm) and closes 20 minutes before each race (See Page 2 for Race Start Times) 
 

RACING AGE FOR CYCLO-CROSS IS BASED ON YOUR RACING AGE ON JANUARY 1, 2011 (YOUR ACTUAL AGE ON DEC 31, 2011) 
 

PRE-REGISTRATION COST:  Elite Classes: $30      Junior Classes: $15      All Other Classes: $25     

 (RACE DAY REG $5 ADDITIONAL ALL BUT JUNIORS)      Race in Second Category on Same Day for $10 additional 
 

PRE-REGISTER for Series — All 9 Dates:  Elite Classes:  $225   /   Juniors:  $90   /   Others:  $180 
 

AWARDS:  Race 1: Awards - Top 5 in each class      Race 2: Awards - Top 5 in each class  

 Race 3: Elite Women $155 - Pay Top 3 - Awards Top 5 each Class      Race 4: $295 - Pay Top 5 Elite Finishers    
 

 

OVERALL SERIES:  Top 3 in each Class     Must start at least 4 of 9 races     Total 6 Highest point scores for Series Award 

Overall Series Awards will be presented at the Dec 5 State Championship Race 
 

HELMETS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL PARTICIPATION! 
 

SPECIALIZED KIDS CROSS RACE at 12-Noon (Munson Night Race: 6:30 pm) ~~ FREE ~~ 
SHORTER COURSE and SHORTER BARRIERS than adults races! 

 

LOOK FOR ‘SPECIAL’ RACE EVENTS AT VETS PARK-2 ON OCT 31 (HALLOWE’EN!!!) 
 

INFO: 248/634-6178    tailwind@tir.com    www.tailwind.net    PO Box 368, Davisburg, MI 48350 
 

Events run under USAC Permit and Rules 
 

USAC License required for race participation - USAC Road and MTB Licenses are Accepted!  

License may be purchased at  www.usacycling.org  It is good through Dec 31, 2010 

Or at race:  ANNUAL LICENSE $60  —  ONE DAY LICENSE $10 

 WHAT:  A Series of Nine Fall Cyclo-Cross Races — From September 18 to December 5 
 

 WHERE:  Sept. 18:(Sat) MICHIGAN DOUBLE-CROSS-1  Waterford Track CX Race, Waterford, MI 

   Sept. 19:  MICHIGAN DOUBLE-CROSS-2  Waterford Track CX Race, Waterford, MI 

   Oct. 2: (Sat)  Munson Park Night Cross Race, Monroe, MI  

  Oct. 17:  Byram Park CX Race, Linden, MI  

  Oct. 30: (Sat)  Veterans Park CX Race-1, Ann Arbor, MI 

   Oct. 31: (Sun) Veterans Park CX Race-2, Ann Arbor, MI 

   Nov. 14:  Stony Creek Park CX Race, Shelby Township, MI 

   Nov. 21: Bloomer Park CX Race, Rochester Hills, MI 

   Dec. 5:  Springfield Oaks CX Race, Davisburg, MI 
 

Springfield Oaks CX Race is 2010 USAC Michigan State Championship CX Race 
 

Michigan Double Cross Races WILL NOT be UCI Events in 2010. 

They will however include the FUN CHALLENGE of... 
 

 

Registration Forms and directions to each race may be found at www.tailwind.net  

Register on-line at www.BikeReg.com 

Pre Register on-line at: www.BikeReg.com  Or Post Mark by Tuesday Prior to Each Race / $5 Additional on Race Day  



RACE DAY REG. $5 ADDITIONAL FOR ALL BUT JUNIORS 

  Springfield Oaks is USAC Michigan State Championship XC Race 

 

NOTE: Age Group determined by age on Dec. 31, 2011 
 

Race-1  —  Start at 10:00 am — 30 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required 
 C-Men 39-Un (CX-4) ......…...........$25. ____ 
 C-Men 40+ (CX-4) .........…............$25. ____ 
 C-Women (CX-4)  ........…...…........$25. ____ 
 Jr. 14-Under (Men & Women) .......$15. ____ 

Race-2  —  Start at 11:00 am — 45 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required  

 B-Men (CX-2,3,4) ....….........…......$25. ____ 
 Single Speed (CX-2,3,4) . ...…...…$25. ____
 Jr. 15-18 (Men & Women)…..........$15. ____ 

Race-3  —  Start at 12:15 am —  45 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required  

 Masters 35+ (CX-2,3,4) ................$25. ____ 
 Masters 45+ (CX-2,3,4) ................$25. ____
 Elite Women  (CX-1,2,3)...….........$30. ____ 

Race-4  —  Start at 1:30 pm — 60 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual License required 

 Elite Men (CX-1,2) .....…...….........$30. ____ 
 

RACE DAY REG. $5 ADDITIONAL FOR ALL BUT JUNIORS 
 

Please Make Check Payable To: TAILWIND  and Mail to: 

Tailwind Ent. - P.O. Box 368 - Davisburg, MI 48350 

2010 Schedule of  Race Start Times 
(Classes & Fees) 

 

NOTE: Age Group determined by age on Dec. 31, 2011 
 

Race-1  —  Start at 6:00 pm — 30 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required 
 C-Men 39-Un (CX-4) ......…...........$25. ____ 
 C-Men 40+ (CX-4) .........…............$25. ____ 
 C-Women (CX-4)  ........…...…........$25. ____ 
 Jr. 14-Under (Men & Women) .......$15. ____ 

Race-2  —  Start at 6:50 pm — 45 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required  

 B-Men (CX-2,3,4) ....….........…......$25. ____ 
 Single Speed (CX-2,3,4) . ...…...…$25. ____
 Jr. 15-18 (Men & Women)…..........$15. ____ 

Race-3  —  Start at 7:55 pm — 45 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required  

 Masters 35+ (CX-2,3,4) ................$25. ____ 
 Masters 45+ (CX-2,3,4) ................$25. ____
 Elite Women  (CX-1,2,3)...….........$30. ____ 
Race-4  —  Start at 9:00 pm —  60 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual License required  

 Elite Men (CX-1,2) .....…...….........$30. ____ 
 

RACE DAY REG. $5 ADDITIONAL FOR ALL BUT JUNIORS 
 

Please Make Check Payable To: TAILWIND  and Mail to: 

Tailwind Ent. - P.O. Box 368 - Davisburg, MI 48350 

DAY-TIME RACE START TIMES 

And Pre-Registration Fees 

REGISTRATION FORM ~ Tailwind 2010 CYCLO-CROSS RACE SERIES 
 

NOTE: Age Group determined by age on Dec. 31, 2011 
 

Race-1  —  Start at 10:00 am — 30 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required 
 C-Men 39-Un —CX-4 .……...........$25. ____ 
 C-Men 40+ —CX-4 ………………..$25. ____ 
 C-Women —CX-4 ……..…...……..$25. ____ 
 Jr. 14-Under (Men & Women) .......$15. ____ 

Race-2  —  Start at 11:00 am — 45 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required  

 B-Men —CX-2,3,4  ………………..$25. ____
 Single Speed —CX-2,3,4 …..….…$25. ____ 
 Jr. 15-18 (Men & Women) ….........$15. ____ 

Race-3  —  Start at 12:15 pm — 45 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual or One Day License required  

 

 Masters 35+ —CX-2,3,4 …............$25. ____ 
 Masters 45+ —CX-2,3,4 …............$25. ____
 Elite Women —CX-1,2,3 (Annual)..$30. ____ 

Race-4  —  Start at 1:30 pm — 60 Minutes 
 USA Cycling Annual License required  

 Elite Men—CX-1,2 (Annual) ...........$30. ____ 
  

Please Make Check Payable To: TAILWIND  and Mail to: 

Tailwind Ent. - P.O. Box 368 - Davisburg, MI 48350 
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Nov 14 Stony Creek CX 

Nov 21 Bloomer Park CX  

Dec. 5 Springfield Oaks CX  
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NIGHT-TIME RACE START TIMES 

And Pre-Registration Fees 

Pre Register: on-line at www.BikeReg.com or Post Mark by Tuesday Prior to Each Race  ($5 Additional on Race Day) 

ENTRY FORM FOR 2010 TAILWIND CYCLO-CROSS RACES 

 Sept 18 Michigan Double-Cross-1 Waterford Track 

 Sept 19 Michigan Double-Cross-2 Waterford Track 
 

  Oct. 02  Munson Night CX  

 Oct. 17 Byram Park CX   

 Oct. 30 Veterans Park-1 CX  

  Oct. 31 Veterans Park-2 CX 

 
 

Please Print All Information Clearly & Check Appropriate Date Box(es) Above 

Name _______________________________________________ 

Address _____________________________________________ 

City_________________________  State_____ Zip__________ 

 Age on 12/31/11             M___  F___   Phone(____)_____________ 

Team / Sponsor __________________________________________ 

Emer. Cont._______________________ Phone(____)___________ 

Lic #: ____________________________  DOB: M____ D____ Y____ 
_ 

Annual License $60 (Exp: 12/31/2010)          One-Day License $10 
 

 

Pre-Register for All 9 Races in 2010 Tailwind Cyclo-Cross Series: 

Elite Classes: $225_____       Juniors: $90_____      Others: $180_____ 


